CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS FOOTBALL

2014 PREMIER B SEASON

R1 Old Haileybury 13.9 (87) Caulfield Grammarians 16.11 (107)
R2 Caulfield Grammarians 17.6 (108) Old Ivanhoe 10.11 (71)
R 3 Caulfield Grammarians 12.13 (85) St Kevin’s 16.15 (111)
R4 Ajax 13.16 (94) Caulfield Grammarians 5.6 (36)
R5 Fitzroy 6.19 (55) Caulfield Grammarians 5.10 (40)
R6 Caulfield Grammarians 18.9 (117) Old Carey 11.10 (76)
R 7 University Blues 21.20 (146) Caulfield Grammarians 6.4 (40)
R 8 Caulfield Grammarians 6.11 (47) Old Melburnians 20.16 (136)
R9 Mazenod 8.14 (62) Caulfield Grammarians 9.12 (69)
R 10 Caulfield Grammarians 8.6 (54) Ajax 17.12 (114)
R 11 Caulfield Grammarians 9.9 (63) Fitzroy 8.7 (55)
R 12 StKevin’s 17.14 (116) Caulfield Grammarians 8.10 (58)
R 13 Old Carey 25.16 (146) Caulfield Grammarians 4.2 (26)
R 14 Caulfield Grammarians 14.13 (97) Old Haileybury 7.6 (48)
R 15 Caulfield Grammarians 6.15 (51) Mazenod 13.9 (87)
R 16 Old Melburnians 13.14 (92) Caulfield Grammarians 4.9 (33)
R 17 Old Ivanhoe 17.14 (116) Caulfield Grammarians 7.11 (53)
R 18 Caulfield Grammarians 11.10 (76) University Blues 10.6 (66)
2014 PREMIER B LADDER

w L D F A % PTS
University Blues 15 3 - 2031 924 219.81 60
St Kevin’s 11 7 - 1842 1561 118.00 44
Old Carey 11 7 - 1757 1496 117.45 44
Old Melburnians 11 7 - 1524 1302 117.05 44
Ajax 10 8 - 1419 1449 97.93 40
Mazenod 8 10 - 1474 1541 95.65 32
Caulfield Grammarians 7 11 - 1160 1700 68.24 28
Fitzroy 6 11 1 1239 1600 77.44 26
Old Haileybury 5 12 1 1402 1788 7841 22
Old Ivanhoe 5 13 - 1231 1718 71.65 20



CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS FOOTBALL!

2014 PREMIER B RESERVES LADDER

University Blues

St Kevin’s

Caulfield Grammarians
Old Melburnians

Old Ivanhoe

Old Carey

Fitzroy

Ajax

Old Haileybury
Mazenod

1st SEMI FINAL
Caulfield Grammarians
Old Melburnians

w

17
15
12
10
9

wWh OO O

11
2.4

4.3
3.4

D

6.5
5.7

F

1980
2016
1328
1518
1134
1275
1056

839

834

720

A

585

755

932
1180
1368
1305
1388
1387
1935
1865

12.8 (80)
5.8 (38)

%

338.46
267.02
142.49
128.64
82.89
97.70
76.08
60.49
43.10
38.61

CGFC Goals: J. Easton 2, T. Stewart 2, K. Stewart 2, D. Meddings 2,
S. Dickson 1, W. Osborn 1, R. Handel 1, D. Simic 1

J. Stewart 1, Z. Parsons 1, G. Winter 1
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CGFC Best: M. Bowden, S. Wood, S. Dickson, A. Clark, M. Gould, D. Meddings
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CGFC Goals: J. Easton 1, K. Stewart 1, M.Bowden 1, W. Osborn 1,

A. Bednarek 1, D. Simic 1

CGFC Best: M. Bowden, K. Stewart, J. Easton, S. Dickson, D. Tobias,

D.Dickson



CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS FOOTBALL!

2014 PREMIER B THIRDS
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2014 UNDER 19 SECTION 2 LADDER
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